FROG-IS Suggested USD Retail Price List 2019
 Issue A FEB 2019
Terms: Ex. Work Hong Kong Warehouse. Net payment by Transfer before Delivery
Model Description                                                          Retail Price
USD
PORTABLE POINT SOURCE SPEAKERS
FP8 8 inch 2 x way powered speaker $299
FP12 12 inch 2 x way powered speaker $449

FI-Sub10P 10" Passive Sub-woofer w/ 2 x 10" passive Radiators. $349
FI-Ang Angle bracket for SMS $11
FROG-IS Suggested USD Retail Price List 2019
 Issue A FEB 2019
Terms: Ex. Work Hong Kong Warehouse. Net payment by Transfer before Delivery
Model Description                                                          Retail Price
USD
FP-Bracket1 Wall mount bracket for FP8 / FP12 / FP15 / FS-Arrays $49
ACCESSORIES
FI-DI Dual channel passive Direct Box $99
FI-TMS Tall Microphone stand with Boom $34
FI-SMS Short Microphone stand with Boom $32
FI-RMS Round Base Microphone stand $29
FI-MC1 Microphone Cable 1 Meter $12
FI-MC6 Microphone Cable 6 Meter $13
FI-MC10 Microphone Cable 10 Meter $16
FI-SS Speaker stand (Tripod) $49
FI-PT-12/4/10M Patch Box 12 In -4 Out W/ 10 Meter Snake $229
FI-PT-12/4/20M Patch Box 12 In -4 Out W/ 20 Meter Snake $309
FI-PT-12/4/30M Patch Box 12 In -4 Out W/ 30 Meter Snake $349
FI-PT-16/4/10M Patch Box 16 In -4 Out W/ 10 Meter Snake $299
FI-PT-16/4/20M Patch Box 16 In -4 Out W/ 20 Meter Snake $349
FI-PT-16/4/30M Patch Box 16 In -4 Out W/ 30 Meter Snake $399
FI-PT-Custom Ask for Quotation $0
FI-POW12 Power Sequencer/ Distribution (12 Outlets) $699
FI-PBar4 Universal Power Bar (4 Outlets)  IEC Connection $12
FI-IEC3 IEC AC cord for FI-PB4  3 Meter    (Eu/ UK/ US) $9
FI-IEC5 IEC AC cord for FI-PB4  5 Meter     (Eu/ UK/ US) $12
FI-Blank Blank Panel 1u $6
FI-Vent Vent Panel 1u $6
ADAPTORS
FI-XM-TRS1.5 XLR Male to TRS 6.5mm 1.5 Meter $7
FI-XF-TRS1.5 XLR Female to TRS 6.5mm 1.5 Meter $7
FI-TRS-R1.5 1/4" TRS to XLR RCA Male 1.5 Meter $9
FI-XM-R1.5 XLR Male to RCA Male 1.5 Meter $9
FI-XF-R1.5 XLR Female to RCA Male 1.5 Meter $9
FI-XLRM10 XLR Male Connector Bulk 10 $14
FI-XLRF10 XLR Female Connector Bulk 10 $14
FI-TRS10 1/4" TRS Connector Bulk 10 $14
FI-RCA10 RCA Male Connector Bulk 10 $23
FI-XLRM100 XLR Male Connector Bulk 100 $140
FI-XLRF100 XLR Female Connector Bulk 100 $140
FI-TRS100 1/4" TRS Connector Bulk 100 $140
FI-RCA100 RCA Male Connector 100 $219
FI-SC4-10 Speakon Connector (4 contact) Bulk 10 $49
FI-SC4-100 Speakon Connector (4 contact) Bulk 100 $449
FI-SPAD Speakon Female to Female Adaptor Bulk 10 $109
FI-MCM-100 Microphone cable Material 100 Meter $109
FI-SC1.5M Speakon Cable 1.5 Meter x 4 conductors (GA.10 / 2.5mm Dia) $12
FI-SC6M Speakon Cable 6 Meter x 4 conductors (GA.10 / 2.5mm Dia) $39
FI-SC10M Speakon Cable 12  Meter with 4 conductors (GA.10 / 2.5mm Dia) $79
FI-SCM2-100 Speaker cable Material  GA. 10 (2.5mm Dia)  100 Meter (two conductors) $269
FI-SCM4-100 Speaker cable Material  GA. 10 (2.5mm Dia)  100 Meter (four conductors) $529
** In Blue = Available Soon